
<19 19-21 22-25 26-30 31-40 41-50 Over 50 Grand Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,576

216
329
92
484
320
552
879
3
701

10

7
1
2

12

1

8
2
1

16

11
4
1

19

2
12
3

2

308
1
27
7
41
22
82
71

57

2,410
90
233
71
333
219
344
622

498

801
125
68
14
110
51
107
179
3
144

2020 Age by School Undergraduate

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by Age_as_of_Today (group) vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U. The view is filtered on Age_as_of_Today (group) and School. The Age_as_of_Today (group) filter has multiple members selected. The
School filter keeps 12 of 12 members.


