2020 Age by School Undergraduate								
	<19	19-21	22-25	26-30	31-40	41-50	Over 50	Grand Total
Brock School of Business	144	498	57	2				701
General University	3							3
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	179	622	71	3	1	1	2	879
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	107	344	82	12	4	2	1	552
OBB School of Education	51	219	22	2	11	8	7	320
School of Health Professions	110	333	41					484
School of Public Health	14	71	7					92
School of the Arts	68	233	27			1		329
Undeclared	125	90	1					216
Grand Total	801	2,410	308	19	16	12	10	3,576

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by Age_as_of_Today (group) vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U. The view is filtered on Age_as_of_Today (group) and School. The Age_as_of_Today (group) filter has multiple members selected. The School filter keeps 12 of 12 members.